Gordie

Age: 41-50 Height: Eye Colour:  Accent:
Gender:F 5ftdinch Brown London
Location: Weight: Waist: 31les
London 67kg Bust: 40es
Drives: Yes  Shoe Size: Hips: 41es

5

Hair Color:

Blonde
Talents

COMMERCIAL DANCERS, MATURE MODELS,
EXTRAS, SPECIALITY

S
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Additional Talents:
BALLROOM, LATIN AMERICAN - (COMPETITIVE) -35 YEARS
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COMEDIAN - 25 YEARS

Credits:

Years of
Production

2024
2023
2022

2022

2022

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2020

2019

2019

2019
2018
2018

2014

2014

2014

Production Name

Wellbeing Media
Skits and Quibbles on e360TV Fresh Takes
Groovie Comedy

Comedy Stages across UK & Europe (over 200
shows)

The Open, Blackpool Dance Festival in Tower
Ballroom representing UK, International team
match

Travelog for British Council (Krusevac Geto)
Balkan Girl at Museum of Comedy

The Ice Ball in Chelsea Town Hall - Winner of
Competition

British Dance Championship at The Winter
Gardens, Blackpool

ChrissyB Show

Comedy Shows & Interivews (Groovie Comedy)
Wellness Festival at Olympia Earls Court

Pula Film Festival Closing Party 6 hour show in
Pula, Croatia for 2000 people

Wild Water Rafting Promo Video
Kathinka
Comedy Show

Boeing - Marketing & Schools Build a Plance
Documentary

Farnborough Air Show

Schools Build a Plane First Flight at Gloucester
Airport

FOR ANY INQUIRIES PLEASE CONTACT US

0207 834 66 60 - Office
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Role

Presenter and host
Presenter and host

Producer, Comedian, Host

Performer, Comedian

Dancer

Actor, Comedian, Host

Producer, Comedian

Dancer (Award Winning)

Dancer (Runner UpAward Winning)

Guest Appearance (Interview about
Comedy, Resilience & Life in
General)

Public Speaker

Dancer, Model, Presenter
Producer

Actor, Outdoor activities, Sport
Model for designer Kathinka

Comedian & Writer
Producer, Actor

Public Speaker on behalf of Boeing
Marketing team

Public Speaker on behalf of Boeing
Marketing team
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