



## Gordie

Age: 41-50 Height: Eye Colour: Accent: Gender:F 5ft4inch Brown London

Location: Weight: Waist: 31es
London 67kg Bust: 40es
Drives: Yes Shoe Size: Hips: 41es

5

Hair Color: Blonde

Talents
COMMERCIAL DANCERS, MATURE MODELS,
EXTRAS, SPECIALITY

























Additional Talents: BALLROOM, LATIN AMERICAN - (COMPETITIVE) -35 YEARS

## Credits:

Years of Production	Production Name	Role
2024	Wellbeing Media	Presenter and host
2023	Skits and Quibbles on e360TV Fresh Takes	Presenter and host
2022	Groovie Comedy	Producer, Comedian, Host
2022	Comedy Stages across UK & Europe (over 200 shows)	Performer, Comedian
2022	The Open, Blackpool Dance Festival in Tower Ballroom representing UK , International team match	Dancer
2021	Travelog for British Council (Krusevac Geto)	Actor, Comedian, Host
2021	Balkan Girl at Museum of Comedy	Producer, Comedian
2021	The Ice Ball in Chelsea Town Hall - Winner of Competition	Dancer (Award Winning)
2021	British Dance Championship at The Winter Gardens, Blackpool	Dancer (Runner UpAward Winning)
2021	ChrissyB Show	Guest Appearance (Interview about Comedy, Resilience & Life in General)
2020	Comedy Shows & Interivews (Groovie Comedy)	Public Speaker
2019	Wellness Festival at Olympia Earls Court	Dancer, Model, Presenter
2019	Pula Film Festival Closing Party 6 hour show in Pula, Croatia for 2000 people	Producer
2019	Wild Water Rafting Promo Video	Actor, Outdoor activities, Sport
2018	Kathinka	Model for designer Kathinka
2018	Comedy Show	Comedian & Writer
2014	Boeing - Marketing & Schools Build a Plance Documentary	Producer, Actor
2014	Farnborough Air Show	Public Speaker on behalf of Boeing Marketing team
2014	Schools Build a Plane First Flight at Gloucester Airport	Public Speaker on behalf of Boeing Marketing team

FOR ANY INQUIRIES PLEASE CONTACT US

0207 834 66 60 - Office

www.fusionmng.com cast@fusionmng.com

